
RACE SUMMARY
Start Time: 4:30 pm

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Spread

1 Pleasant Valley 19 1-2-4-5-7(10)(14) 1:04:58 13:00 1:46.9

2 North Scott 72 8-12-13-16-23(24)(25) 1:13:54 14:47 1:34.4

3 Davenport 88 3-9-15-30-31(32)(34) 1:14:46 14:58 3:28.5

4 Bettendorf 103 11-17-21-26-28(33)(35) 1:16:46 15:22 1:24.2

5 Clinton 123 6-20-22-36-39(41)(42) 1:20:30 16:06 5:14.0

6 Central (De Witt) 130 18-19-27-29-37(38)(40) 1:20:33 16:07 2:40.7

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 MCCOMBS, Gianna 8 1054 Pleasant Valley 1 12:10.3 --- 6:07.0 3:48.2

2 BEASON, Ella 8 1033 Pleasant Valley 2 12:35.7 25.4 6:19.7 3:56.2

3 MOELLER, Presley 7 950 Davenport 3 12:54.2 43.9 6:29.0 4:01.9

4 SWANSON, Evie 7 1059 Pleasant Valley 4 13:01.6 51.3 6:32.7 4:04.2

5 KANE, Keira 8 1048 Pleasant Valley 5 13:13.3 1:03.0 6:38.6 4:07.9

6 FERGURSON, Scarlett 8 895 Clinton 6 13:34.5 1:24.2 6:49.3 4:14.5

7 LARSEN, Ruby 7 1050 Pleasant Valley 7 13:57.2 1:46.9 7:00.7 4:21.6

8 LINDSEY, Tegan 8 1009 North Scott 8 14:04.7 1:54.4 7:04.4 4:24.0

9 YOUNG, Sydney 8 960 Davenport 9 14:09.0 1:57.7 7:06.6 4:25.3

10 VALLEIRE, Reagan 8 1062 Pleasant Valley (10) 14:18.8 2:08.5 7:11.6 4:28.4

11 CHRISTNER, Collins 8 818 Bettendorf 11 14:25.3 2:15.0 7:14.8 4:30.4

12 LEDOUX, Sawyer 7 1008 North Scott 12 14:28.4 2:18.1 7:16.3 4:31.4

13 WARM, Neightly 7 1017 North Scott 13 14:28.6 2:18.3 7:16.4 4:31.4

14 BURKE, Kennedy 7 1036 Pleasant Valley (14) 14:49.2 2:38.9 7:26.8 4:37.9

15 SCHAEFFER, Belle 8 955 Davenport 15 15:00.8 2:50.5 7:32.7 4:41.5

16 ELLEDGE, Lily 7 1039 Pleasant Valley - 15:01.0 2:49.7 7:32.8 4:41.6

17 KALAINOFF, Luciana 7 1007 North Scott 16 15:13.0 3:01.7 7:38.8 4:45.3

18 ANDES, Keely 7 815 Bettendorf 17 15:13.5 3:03.2 7:39.0 4:45.5

19 MOMMSEN, Maddy 8 864 Central (De Witt) 18 15:14.1 3:03.8 7:39.3 4:45.6

20 ZIMMER, Mia 8 871 Central (De Witt) 19 15:21.1 3:10.8 7:42.9 4:47.8

21 SATTLER, Casidy 7 904 Clinton 20 15:23.1 3:12.8 7:43.9 4:48.5

22 WINSLOW, Payton 8 1066 Pleasant Valley - 15:28.3 3:18.0 7:46.4 4:50.1

23 MARBACH, Kelsey 8 826 Bettendorf 21 15:32.3 3:22.0 7:48.5 4:51.3

24 WATERS, Leila 8 910 Clinton 22 15:36.0 3:24.7 7:50.3 4:52.5

25 LAURITSEN, Allison 7 1051 Pleasant Valley - 15:38.1 3:27.8 7:51.4 4:53.1

26 ESCH, Olive 7 1004 North Scott 23 15:39.0 3:27.7 7:51.8 4:53.4

27 MUSICK, Harper 8 1012 North Scott (24) 15:40.5 3:30.2 7:52.6 4:53.9

28 PETERSEN, Erynn 7 1013 North Scott (25) 15:43.9 3:33.6 7:54.3 4:54.9

29 JACOBSON, Callie 8 823 Bettendorf 26 15:44.8 3:34.5 7:54.7 4:55.2

30 FAGER, Kamryn 7 1041 Pleasant Valley - 15:45.4 3:35.1 7:55.0 4:55.4

31 HANSEN, Kenadie 7 861 Central (De Witt) 27 15:46.0 3:34.7 7:55.4 4:55.6

32 WINGER, Hollie 8 831 Bettendorf 28 15:49.5 3:39.2 7:57.1 4:56.7

33 HEBERLING, Hayden 8 1042 Pleasant Valley - 16:11.8 4:01.5 8:08.3 5:03.7

34 HOCHGESANG, Hannah 8 1043 Pleasant Valley - 16:13.4 4:03.1 8:09.1 5:04.2
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

35 PENNISTON, Evelyn 7 866 Central (De Witt) 29 16:16.9 4:06.6 8:10.9 5:05.3

36 LLOYD, Klara 7 949 Davenport 30 16:18.8 4:08.5 8:11.8 5:05.9

37 HUEBL, Graycen 8 944 Davenport 31 16:22.7 4:12.4 8:13.8 5:07.1

38 PINS, Alise 8 1014 North Scott - 16:24.9 4:14.6 8:14.9 5:07.8

39 LEVERIDGE, Magdalena 8 948 Davenport (32) 16:27.1 4:16.8 8:16.0 5:08.5

40 MARTINEK, Aubrey 7 1010 North Scott - 16:29.5 4:19.2 8:17.2 5:09.2

41 MORAN, Harper 8 828 Bettendorf (33) 16:32.5 4:22.2 8:18.7 5:10.1

42 CONNORS, Reese 7 935 Davenport (34) 16:40.6 4:30.3 8:22.8 5:12.7

43 RYAN, Mia 7 954 Davenport - 16:40.7 4:30.4 8:22.8 5:12.7

44 DOLLINS, Peyton 7 819 Bettendorf (35) 16:47.6 4:37.3 8:26.3 5:14.9

45 MAHLER, Olivia 7 1052 Pleasant Valley - 16:49.0 4:37.7 8:27.0 5:15.3

46 MCMAHON, Caroline 7 1056 Pleasant Valley - 16:50.7 4:40.4 8:27.9 5:15.8

47 COLAMBARI, Sophia 8 934 Davenport - 16:58.8 4:48.5 8:31.9 5:18.4

48 GIBSON, Kenlea 7 1005 North Scott - 17:00.4 4:50.1 8:32.7 5:18.9

49 KIEBLER, Callahan 7 824 Bettendorf - 17:06.9 4:56.6 8:36.0 5:20.9

50 SOENKSEN, Kaylee 7 905 Clinton 36 17:07.9 4:57.6 8:36.5 5:21.2

51 WENZEL, Kaelin 8 1065 Pleasant Valley - 17:08.6 4:58.3 8:36.9 5:21.4

52 BRINKMEYER, Madison 8 1035 Pleasant Valley - 17:14.5 5:04.2 8:39.8 5:23.3

53 SCHWIEN, Daphne 8 1015 North Scott - 17:23.3 5:13.0 8:44.2 5:26.0

54 BRIES, Gabby 8 1034 Pleasant Valley - 17:27.1 5:16.8 8:46.2 5:27.2

55 INSKEEP, Peyton 7 822 Bettendorf - 17:40.4 5:30.1 8:52.9 5:31.4

56 PEIFFER, Joey 8 952 Davenport - 17:41.5 5:31.2 8:53.4 5:31.7

57 GOELLNITZ, Adalina 8 941 Davenport - 17:41.8 5:31.5 8:53.6 5:31.8

58 WOOMERT, Sydney 7 832 Bettendorf - 17:42.6 5:32.3 8:53.9 5:32.0

59 MORRIS, Molly 7 865 Central (De Witt) 37 17:54.7 5:44.4 9:00.1 5:35.8

60 NILES, Mackenzie 7 829 Bettendorf - 18:01.4 5:51.1 9:03.4 5:37.9

61 MATTHAIDESS, Emma 7 1011 North Scott - 18:08.7 5:58.4 9:07.1 5:40.2

62 DOMINGUEZ, Marina 8 1038 Pleasant Valley - 18:12.3 6:02.0 9:08.9 5:41.3

63 SWANSON, Raylee 7 869 Central (De Witt) (38) 18:15.1 6:04.8 9:10.3 5:42.2

64 JOHNSON, Quinn 8 1047 Pleasant Valley - 18:21.0 6:09.7 9:13.2 5:44.0

65 JOHNSON, Anna 7 945 Davenport - 18:45.9 6:35.6 9:25.8 5:51.8

66 PARERSON, Jazmine 8 900 Clinton 39 18:48.5 6:38.2 9:27.1 5:52.6

67 JENNINGS, Hazel 8 1045 Pleasant Valley - 18:55.7 6:45.4 9:30.7 5:54.9

68 SCHMIDT, Holly 7 867 Central (De Witt) (40) 18:57.3 6:47.0 9:31.5 5:55.4

69 SILVERNAIL, Sia 7 956 Davenport - 19:03.1 6:52.8 9:34.4 5:57.2

70 BAIR, Olivia 7 1032 Pleasant Valley - 19:10.0 6:59.7 9:37.9 5:59.4

71 FIELDER, Morgan 8 937 Davenport - 19:11.6 7:01.3 9:38.7 5:59.9

72 MAUSSER, Hadley 7 1053 Pleasant Valley - 19:15.7 7:05.4 9:40.7 6:01.1

73 HUNT-MILES, Naomi 8 1044 Pleasant Valley - 20:01.0 7:49.7 10:03.5 6:15.3

74 DAVIN, Abigail 8 894 Clinton (41) 20:11.3 8:01.0 10:08.7 6:18.5

75 BRUNS, Teagan 8 933 Davenport - 20:14.8 8:04.5 10:10.4 6:19.6

76 ZIMMERMAN, Gracie 7 1067 Pleasant Valley - 20:15.4 8:05.1 10:10.7 6:19.8

77 TERRY, Lynae 7 1060 Pleasant Valley - 20:17.8 8:07.5 10:11.9 6:20.5

78 KAHL, Nalani 7 946 Davenport - 20:19.6 8:09.3 10:12.8 6:21.1

79 BROWN, Anna 7 893 Clinton (42) 20:20.2 8:09.9 10:13.1 6:21.3

80 ZIRKELBACH, Georgia 8 911 Clinton - 20:22.1 8:11.8 10:14.1 6:21.9
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

81 STROUD, Talia 8 868 Central (De Witt) - 20:23.8 8:13.5 10:14.9 6:22.4

82 THOMPSON, Kara 8 1061 Pleasant Valley - 20:28.6 8:18.3 10:17.4 6:23.9

83 LARSON, Jessica 7 825 Bettendorf - 20:32.7 8:22.4 10:19.4 6:25.2

84 TENNEY, Layla 7 830 Bettendorf - 20:36.4 8:26.1 10:21.3 6:26.3

85 SPOONER, RyLee 8 907 Clinton - 20:51.0 8:39.7 10:28.6 6:30.9

86 SOENKSEN, Sophie 7 906 Clinton - 20:55.5 8:45.2 10:30.9 6:32.3

87 VOSS, Jazmyn 7 909 Clinton - 21:05.5 8:55.2 10:35.9 6:35.5

88 KAUR, Jasleen 7 947 Davenport - 21:14.8 9:04.5 10:40.6 6:38.4

89 APPLEBY, Abrieanna 7 858 Central (De Witt) - 21:26.9 9:16.6 10:46.7 6:42.1

90 GREEN, Kennedi 7 860 Central (De Witt) - 21:28.4 9:18.1 10:47.4 6:42.6

91 RAGUSI, Lilian 8 953 Davenport - 21:36.4 9:26.1 10:51.4 6:45.1

92 MENTE, Evangeline 7 1057 Pleasant Valley - 21:54.7 9:44.4 11:00.6 6:50.8

93 POLSANI, Aanika 7 1058 Pleasant Valley - 22:29.5 10:19.2 11:18.1 7:01.7

94 JAQUES, Isla 7 863 Central (De Witt) - 22:59.6 10:49.3 11:33.2 7:11.1

95 STURKEY, Eleeya 7 958 Davenport - 23:14.8 11:04.5 11:40.9 7:15.9

96 VERMA, Kriti 7 1064 Pleasant Valley - 24:53.5 12:43.2 12:30.5 7:46.7

97 DUNAWAY, Lily 8 820 Bettendorf - 25:06.7 12:56.4 12:37.1 7:50.8

98 BENNETT, Tempe 8 930 Davenport - 25:07.7 12:57.4 12:37.6 7:51.2

99 EVANS, Jah'Shay 8 1040 Pleasant Valley - 25:32.6 13:22.3 12:50.1 7:58.9

100 WEINSCHENK, Rowan 7 870 Central (De Witt) - 25:33.1 13:22.8 12:50.4 7:59.1

101 HOLMES, Camora 7 943 Davenport - 25:52.8 13:42.5 13:00.3 8:05.2

102 JENSEN, Lucy 8 898 Clinton - 26:01.8 13:51.5 13:04.8 8:08.1

103 FRANZEN, Kayleigh 8 896 Clinton - 26:01.9 13:51.6 13:04.9 8:08.1

104 MORGAN, Lorraine 7 951 Davenport - 26:34.7 14:24.4 13:21.3 8:18.3

105 PRINCE, Kadynce 7 902 Clinton - 27:36.3 15:26.0 13:52.3 8:37.6

106 CORTES, Naomi 7 936 Davenport - 27:49.1 15:38.8 13:58.7 8:41.6

107 WELTE, Eva 7 959 Davenport - 27:58.7 15:48.4 14:03.5 8:44.6
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RACE SUMMARY
Start Time: 5:15 pm

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Spread

1 Pleasant Valley 25 1-2-6-7-9(11)(12) 1:00:27 12:06 1:05.7

2 Davenport 46 3-4-10-13-16(18)(19) 1:01:45 12:21 0:53.9

3 Bettendorf 89 5-8-21-25-30(31)(35) 1:06:30 13:18 2:18.8

4 North Scott 113 14-15-17-33-34(38)(42) 1:07:50 13:34 2:16.5

5 Central (De Witt) 120 20-22-23-27-28(29)(32) 1:09:21 13:53 0:59.4

6 Clinton 162 24-26-36-37-39(40)(41) 1:15:31 15:07 2:13.6

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 SWANSON, Zeke 8 1137 Pleasant Valley 1 11:24.1 --- 5:43.7 3:33.8

2 SINGH, Yuvraj 8 1134 Pleasant Valley 2 11:48.5 24.4 5:56.0 3:41.4

3 KENYON, Calvin 8 983 Davenport 3 11:54.4 30.3 5:59.0 3:43.2

4 RUIZ, Treve 8 997 Davenport 4 11:57.3 33.2 6:00.4 3:44.1

5 WITT, Dallin 8 857 Bettendorf 5 12:05.6 41.5 6:04.6 3:46.7

6 LEIFKER, Brycen 8 1109 Pleasant Valley 6 12:16.6 52.5 6:10.1 3:50.2

7 TAYLOR, Elijah 8 1138 Pleasant Valley 7 12:27.6 1:03.5 6:15.6 3:53.6

8 TAYLOR, Roddick 8 854 Bettendorf 8 12:28.7 1:04.6 6:16.2 3:53.9

9 GADBERRY, Cole 8 1087 Pleasant Valley 9 12:29.8 1:05.7 6:16.7 3:54.3

10 HALL, Simon 8 977 Davenport 10 12:30.9 1:06.8 6:17.3 3:54.7

11 MOYLAN, Kohen 7 1118 Pleasant Valley (11) 12:31.8 1:07.7 6:17.8 3:54.9

12 MOYLAN, Kaden 7 1117 Pleasant Valley (12) 12:32.3 1:08.2 6:18.0 3:55.1

13 FEEHAN, Carter 7 971 Davenport 13 12:33.8 1:09.7 6:18.8 3:55.6

14 HALL, Gavin 8 1095 Pleasant Valley - 12:33.8 1:09.7 6:18.8 3:55.6

15 STANLEY, Jeremiah 8 1030 North Scott 14 12:36.9 1:12.8 6:20.3 3:56.5

16 NELSON, Keller 7 1025 North Scott 15 12:38.4 1:14.3 6:21.1 3:57.0

17 BORTH, Ross 7 1074 Pleasant Valley - 12:40.4 1:16.3 6:22.1 3:57.6

18 SINGH, Siraj 8 1133 Pleasant Valley - 12:42.4 1:18.3 6:23.1 3:58.2

19 PETERSON, Carter 7 992 Davenport 16 12:48.3 1:24.2 6:26.1 4:00.1

20 CRAWFORD, William 8 1020 North Scott 17 13:03.9 1:39.8 6:33.9 4:05.0

21 SIMMERING, Ryder 8 998 Davenport (18) 13:08.8 1:44.7 6:36.4 4:06.5

22 GINGER, Ty 8 974 Davenport (19) 13:08.9 1:44.8 6:36.4 4:06.5

23 WOLFFJONES, Joaquin 8 1143 Pleasant Valley - 13:12.3 1:48.2 6:38.1 4:07.6

24 KURTZ, Koy 7 985 Davenport - 13:14.4 1:50.3 6:39.2 4:08.2

25 GILROY, Caleb 8 1091 Pleasant Valley - 13:15.0 1:49.9 6:39.5 4:08.4

26 FISCHER, Dylan 7 881 Central (De Witt) 20 13:18.2 1:54.1 6:41.1 4:09.4

27 GEORGE, Andy 7 973 Davenport - 13:29.9 2:05.8 6:47.0 4:13.1

28 RICHARDS, Harrison 8 1126 Pleasant Valley - 13:31.9 2:07.8 6:47.9 4:13.7

29 GAUSS, Maxton 8 1090 Pleasant Valley - 13:32.4 2:08.3 6:48.2 4:13.8

30 FOSSEY, Griffin 8 1086 Pleasant Valley - 13:33.6 2:09.5 6:48.8 4:14.2

31 FOLLAND, Lucas 7 838 Bettendorf 21 13:33.8 2:09.7 6:48.9 4:14.3

32 YEATES, John 8 1003 Davenport - 13:43.6 2:19.5 6:53.8 4:17.4

33 DESMET, Jonah 8 878 Central (De Witt) 22 13:43.8 2:19.7 6:53.9 4:17.4

34 CEURVORST, Cael 7 875 Central (De Witt) 23 13:46.0 2:20.9 6:55.0 4:18.1
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

35 FAHRENKRUG, Parker 8 970 Davenport - 13:46.3 2:22.2 6:55.2 4:18.2

36 ELMORE, Aiden 8 918 Clinton 24 13:49.3 2:25.2 6:56.7 4:19.2

37 RICHTER, Gus 8 995 Davenport - 13:51.7 2:27.6 6:57.9 4:19.9

38 MILLER, Abel 8 846 Bettendorf 25 13:56.9 2:32.8 7:00.5 4:21.5

39 COOK, Hudson 7 967 Davenport - 13:57.1 2:33.0 7:00.6 4:21.6

40 BARTON, Lucas 8 962 Davenport - 13:58.8 2:34.7 7:01.5 4:22.1

41 KUNTE, Balarama 7 1107 Pleasant Valley - 14:03.9 2:39.8 7:04.0 4:23.7

42 BURMAN, Will 7 1076 Pleasant Valley - 14:06.3 2:42.2 7:05.2 4:24.5

43 HAUT, Henry 7 979 Davenport - 14:11.3 2:47.2 7:07.8 4:26.0

44 BORGMAN, Steven 8 914 Clinton 26 14:12.6 2:48.5 7:08.4 4:26.4

45 RODGERS, Lucas 8 1127 Pleasant Valley - 14:14.8 2:50.7 7:09.5 4:27.1

46 COURTNEY, Tate 7 876 Central (De Witt) 27 14:15.6 2:51.5 7:09.9 4:27.4

47 SPEAS, Cameron 7 890 Central (De Witt) 28 14:17.6 2:53.5 7:10.9 4:28.0

48 PAARMANN, Carter 7 888 Central (De Witt) (29) 14:20.3 2:56.2 7:12.3 4:28.8

49 CAMPBELL, Evan 8 1077 Pleasant Valley - 14:21.1 2:57.0 7:12.7 4:29.1

50 KOSTER, Josiah 8 1105 Pleasant Valley - 14:22.9 2:58.8 7:13.6 4:29.6

51 CROUCH, Garrett 7 836 Bettendorf 30 14:24.4 3:00.3 7:14.3 4:30.1

52 SUDDARTH, Ian 8 1000 Davenport - 14:26.2 3:02.1 7:15.3 4:30.7

53 PURCELL, Hudson 7 850 Bettendorf (31) 14:27.9 3:03.8 7:16.1 4:31.2

54 SNOOK, Alex 8 1135 Pleasant Valley - 14:30.0 3:04.9 7:17.2 4:31.9

55 KRAMER, Roman 8 884 Central (De Witt) (32) 14:31.2 3:07.1 7:17.8 4:32.2

56 PHILIP, Nicholas 7 1027 North Scott 33 14:37.1 3:13.0 7:20.7 4:34.1

57 MARTINEZ, Ryo 8 1112 Pleasant Valley - 14:37.6 3:13.5 7:21.0 4:34.3

58 GRISWOLD, Drake 8 1094 Pleasant Valley - 14:39.0 3:13.9 7:21.7 4:34.7

59 WALLACE, Bryghton 8 892 Central (De Witt) - 14:40.2 3:16.1 7:22.3 4:35.1

60 GRAVES, Gavin 8 1093 Pleasant Valley - 14:41.6 3:17.5 7:23.0 4:35.5

61 STORK, Easton 7 891 Central (De Witt) - 14:42.8 3:18.7 7:23.6 4:35.8

62 REED, Gavin 8 1123 Pleasant Valley - 14:42.8 3:18.7 7:23.6 4:35.9

63 ROMANS, Rafe 7 1128 Pleasant Valley - 14:48.4 3:24.3 7:26.4 4:37.6

64 BROOKS, Wade 7 1075 Pleasant Valley - 14:51.4 3:27.3 7:27.9 4:38.6

65 WILSON, Griffin 7 1031 North Scott 34 14:53.4 3:29.3 7:28.9 4:39.2

66 BARTSH, Graham 7 1071 Pleasant Valley - 14:54.1 3:30.0 7:29.3 4:39.4

67 BOJJA, Abhirath 8 1073 Pleasant Valley - 14:54.2 3:30.1 7:29.3 4:39.4

68 SHOULDERS, Keegan 8 1132 Pleasant Valley - 14:58.4 3:34.3 7:31.4 4:40.7

69 SCHALK, Holden 8 851 Bettendorf (35) 15:03.4 3:39.3 7:33.9 4:42.3

70 CHOATE, Keegan 8 835 Bettendorf - 15:05.2 3:41.1 7:34.8 4:42.8

71 POTHALA, Kundan 8 1122 Pleasant Valley - 15:06.8 3:42.7 7:35.6 4:43.3

72 BELL, Theo 7 1072 Pleasant Valley - 15:08.9 3:44.8 7:36.7 4:44.0

73 GRELL, Jacob 7 882 Central (De Witt) - 15:10.2 3:46.1 7:37.4 4:44.4

74 DITZMAN, Ethan 7 969 Davenport - 15:11.2 3:47.1 7:37.9 4:44.7

75 BURNS, Davis 7 834 Bettendorf - 15:13.6 3:49.5 7:39.1 4:45.5

76 GUY, David 7 883 Central (De Witt) - 15:18.5 3:54.4 7:41.5 4:47.0

77 HOLST, Cota 8 1096 Pleasant Valley - 15:24.4 4:00.3 7:44.5 4:48.8

78 PRICE, Grady 8 848 Bettendorf - 15:27.6 4:03.5 7:46.1 4:49.8

79 GRODECKI, Michael 8 975 Davenport - 15:29.3 4:05.2 7:46.9 4:50.4

80 ABRAHAMSON, Eli 7 1068 Pleasant Valley - 15:31.1 4:07.0 7:47.9 4:51.0
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

81 WEBER, Will 7 1140 Pleasant Valley - 15:34.2 4:10.1 7:49.4 4:51.9

82 KING, Griffin 7 1104 Pleasant Valley - 15:36.5 4:12.4 7:50.6 4:52.7

83 WHITFIELD, Noah 7 1002 Davenport - 15:40.1 4:16.0 7:52.4 4:53.8

84 BUELOW, Jonah 8 915 Clinton 36 15:42.0 4:16.9 7:53.3 4:54.4

85 BENGTSON, Soren 8 913 Clinton 37 15:43.7 4:19.6 7:54.2 4:54.9

86 MURPHY, Kellen 8 991 Davenport - 15:43.7 4:19.6 7:54.2 4:54.9

87 LANE, Will 8 986 Davenport - 15:46.8 4:22.7 7:55.8 4:55.9

88 LUTZOW, Colin 7 845 Bettendorf - 15:49.5 4:25.4 7:57.1 4:56.7

89 COPPESS, Carter 8 968 Davenport - 15:51.2 4:27.1 7:58.0 4:57.2

90 COFFMAN, Ethan 8 1079 Pleasant Valley - 15:51.8 4:27.7 7:58.3 4:57.4

91 PETERSON, Charlie 7 1120 Pleasant Valley - 15:55.7 4:31.6 8:00.2 4:58.6

92 RYDER, Joey 7 1129 Pleasant Valley - 15:58.4 4:34.3 8:01.6 4:59.5

93 JACKSON, Graham 7 1098 Pleasant Valley - 15:58.5 4:34.4 8:01.6 4:59.5

94 DOERSCHER, Ben 8 879 Central (De Witt) - 16:01.0 4:35.9 8:02.9 5:00.3

95 BROWN, Brandon 8 1018 North Scott (38) 16:01.2 4:37.1 8:03.0 5:00.4

96 KAHLER, Simon 8 982 Davenport - 16:01.3 4:37.2 8:03.1 5:00.4

97 FIELDING, Jacob 8 880 Central (De Witt) - 16:02.1 4:38.0 8:03.4 5:00.6

98 MILLER, Jameson 7 1115 Pleasant Valley - 16:02.7 4:38.6 8:03.8 5:00.8

99 ROMERO, Gustavo 8 926 Clinton 39 16:02.9 4:38.8 8:03.8 5:00.9

100 SPEASE, Rhys 8 928 Clinton (40) 16:03.8 4:39.7 8:04.3 5:01.2

101 WILLMAN, Tyler 7 1142 Pleasant Valley - 16:04.0 4:38.9 8:04.4 5:01.2

102 GILLETTE, Adrian 8 840 Bettendorf - 16:05.6 4:41.5 8:05.2 5:01.7

103 HAYTON, Kael 8 922 Clinton (41) 16:05.9 4:41.8 8:05.4 5:01.8

104 GAUSS, Maverick 8 1089 Pleasant Valley - 16:06.9 4:42.8 8:05.8 5:02.1

105 REAVES, Jayden 8 1029 North Scott (42) 16:09.0 4:43.9 8:06.9 5:02.8

106 COOK, Eli 7 966 Davenport - 16:13.5 4:49.4 8:09.2 5:04.2

107 WEBER, Rhett 7 1139 Pleasant Valley - 16:16.5 4:52.4 8:10.7 5:05.1

108 MILLER, Silas 7 924 Clinton - 16:19.7 4:55.6 8:12.3 5:06.1

109 MAKELA, Noah 7 885 Central (De Witt) - 16:21.7 4:57.6 8:13.3 5:06.8

110 CARLSON, Keaten 8 1078 Pleasant Valley - 16:22.2 4:58.1 8:13.6 5:06.9

111 BALDRY, Luke 8 961 Davenport - 16:23.7 4:59.6 8:14.3 5:07.4

112 MOSLEY, Gabe 7 1116 Pleasant Valley - 16:25.1 5:01.0 8:15.0 5:07.8

113 MORALES, Isaac 7 989 Davenport - 16:26.7 5:02.6 8:15.8 5:08.3

114 JANICKI, Patrick 7 1099 Pleasant Valley - 16:31.7 5:07.6 8:18.3 5:09.9

115 SCHUMACHER, Greyson 8 927 Clinton - 16:32.1 5:08.0 8:18.5 5:10.0

116 DIXON, Charlie 7 1083 Pleasant Valley - 16:32.7 5:08.6 8:18.8 5:10.2

117 JURKOWSKI, Jack 8 1102 Pleasant Valley - 16:34.5 5:10.4 8:19.7 5:10.8

118 CRAFT, Elijah 8 917 Clinton - 16:34.9 5:10.8 8:19.9 5:10.9

119 HUTCHISON, James 7 1097 Pleasant Valley - 16:35.2 5:11.1 8:20.1 5:11.0

120 BAUER, Will 8 873 Central (De Witt) - 16:40.2 5:16.1 8:22.6 5:12.6

121 PETERSON, Logan 8 993 Davenport - 16:41.9 5:17.8 8:23.4 5:13.1

122 MARTIN, Luke 7 1024 North Scott - 16:46.8 5:22.7 8:25.9 5:14.6

123 JOHNSON, Ian 7 1100 Pleasant Valley - 16:48.9 5:24.8 8:27.0 5:15.3

124 MARSHALL, Kenneth 8 886 Central (De Witt) - 16:49.0 5:23.9 8:27.0 5:15.3

125 GENZ, Gavin 7 1023 North Scott - 17:11.3 5:47.2 8:38.2 5:22.3

126 MENKE, Miles 7 1113 Pleasant Valley - 17:12.3 5:48.2 8:38.7 5:22.6
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

127 RATHE, Mason 7 1028 North Scott - 17:13.1 5:49.0 8:39.1 5:22.8

128 HERMISTON, Parker 7 980 Davenport - 17:13.8 5:49.7 8:39.5 5:23.0

129 RAY, Julian 8 925 Clinton - 17:24.2 6:00.1 8:44.7 5:26.3

130 SWEENEY, Owen 7 853 Bettendorf - 17:34.3 6:10.2 8:49.8 5:29.5

131 CLARK, Henry 8 965 Davenport - 17:34.9 6:10.8 8:50.1 5:29.6

132 SATTI, Varun 8 1130 Pleasant Valley - 17:36.5 6:12.4 8:50.9 5:30.1

133 SOLIS, Aaron 8 1136 Pleasant Valley - 17:39.6 6:15.5 8:52.4 5:31.1

134 HEYL, Carter 7 841 Bettendorf - 17:48.0 6:22.9 8:56.7 5:33.7

135 BLACK, Gareth 8 963 Davenport - 17:53.2 6:29.1 8:59.3 5:35.3

136 BACHU, Hemakesh 7 1070 Pleasant Valley - 17:53.5 6:29.4 8:59.4 5:35.5

137 BILEDDO, Beauen 8 833 Bettendorf - 17:54.7 6:30.6 9:00.0 5:35.8

138 KROPF, Liam 7 844 Bettendorf - 17:57.8 6:33.7 9:01.6 5:36.8

139 HINDERS, Will 8 842 Bettendorf - 18:09.2 6:45.1 9:07.3 5:40.4

140 COOMBS, Mason 8 1080 Pleasant Valley - 18:12.9 6:48.8 9:09.2 5:41.5

141 DANAY, Hunter 7 1081 Pleasant Valley - 18:13.3 6:49.2 9:09.4 5:41.7

142 WILLITS, Jaxson 7 856 Bettendorf - 18:20.5 6:56.4 9:13.0 5:43.9

143 GULLIAMS, Randy 8 976 Davenport - 18:38.9 7:14.8 9:22.2 5:49.6

144 GALHOTRA, Rishit 8 1088 Pleasant Valley - 18:50.7 7:26.6 9:28.2 5:53.3

145 ARANVINDAKANAGAVEL, J 8 1069 Pleasant Valley - 18:53.3 7:29.2 9:29.5 5:54.1

146 REMUS, Ayden 7 1124 Pleasant Valley - 19:01.0 7:35.9 9:33.3 5:56.6

147 BOYD, Mason 8 964 Davenport - 19:08.8 7:44.7 9:37.3 5:59.0

148 WHITE, Matthew 8 1141 Pleasant Valley - 19:09.7 7:45.6 9:37.7 5:59.3

149 DESMET, Elijah 7 877 Central (De Witt) - 19:15.1 7:51.0 9:40.4 6:01.0

150 ELMORE, Odin 8 919 Clinton - 19:32.9 8:08.8 9:49.4 6:06.5

151 LEBARGE-CHRISTIE, Brayd 8 1108 Pleasant Valley - 19:39.6 8:15.5 9:52.7 6:08.6

152 REXROTH, Easton 7 1125 Pleasant Valley - 19:59.5 8:35.4 10:02.7 6:14.8

153 KARANAM, Purvik 7 1103 Pleasant Valley - 20:04.3 8:40.2 10:05.1 6:16.3

154 FAIRES, Eli 7 837 Bettendorf - 20:04.4 8:40.3 10:05.2 6:16.4

155 MALI, Arnav 7 1110 Pleasant Valley - 20:08.9 8:44.8 10:07.5 6:17.8

156 FERRELL, Luke 8 1085 Pleasant Valley - 20:10.1 8:46.0 10:08.1 6:18.1

157 ADAMS, Caleb 7 872 Central (De Witt) - 20:10.5 8:46.4 10:08.3 6:18.3

158 HANNA, Harrison 7 978 Davenport - 20:12.5 8:48.4 10:09.3 6:18.9

159 LANTZKY, Bentley 7 987 Davenport - 20:33.8 9:09.7 10:20.0 6:25.6

160 TOKO, Melchizedek 7 1001 Davenport - 20:36.5 9:12.4 10:21.4 6:26.4

161 SPRATT, Jack 8 999 Davenport - 20:56.7 9:32.6 10:31.5 6:32.7

162 MARELLE, Ganesh 8 1111 Pleasant Valley - 21:01.2 9:37.1 10:33.7 6:34.1

163 REIER, Quinn 7 994 Davenport - 21:06.1 9:42.0 10:36.2 6:35.6

164 ROOKER, Adrian 7 996 Davenport - 21:07.5 9:43.4 10:36.9 6:36.1

165 SHEDADA, Nishant 7 1131 Pleasant Valley - 21:43.8 10:19.7 10:55.2 6:47.4

166 GRISWOLD, Blake 7 921 Clinton - 21:45.3 10:21.2 10:55.9 6:47.9

167 ANTHONY, Draedyn 7 912 Clinton - 22:00.8 10:36.7 11:03.7 6:52.7

168 ZIRKELBACH, Miles 8 929 Clinton - 22:25.8 11:01.7 11:16.3 7:00.6

169 HOLT, Kris 7 843 Bettendorf - 22:48.6 11:24.5 11:27.7 7:07.7

170 MCDANEL, Zane 7 887 Central (De Witt) - 22:52.9 11:28.8 11:29.9 7:09.0

171 NIELSEN, Jonathan 8 847 Bettendorf - 24:29.7 13:05.6 12:18.5 7:39.3

172 DUBE, Chinmay 8 1084 Pleasant Valley - 24:37.2 13:13.1 12:22.3 7:41.6
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

173 GRIFFIN, Zayden 7 920 Clinton - 24:55.2 13:31.1 12:31.3 7:47.2

174 SHUMATE, Jackson 7 889 Central (De Witt) - 25:12.4 13:48.3 12:40.0 7:52.6

175 LEAL, Korbin 8 923 Clinton - 25:16.5 13:52.4 12:42.0 7:53.9

176 FORBES, Jameson 8 839 Bettendorf - 30:13.4 18:49.3 15:11.2 9:26.7

177 MALLINGER, Cooper 7 988 Davenport - 33:34.2 22:10.1 16:52.1 10:29.4
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RACE SUMMARY
Start Time: 4:30 pm

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
7
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Spread

1 Pleasant Valley 29 2-3-6-7-11(14)(22) 1:12:27 14:30 2:36.5

2 North Scott 42 4-5-8-12-13(18)(23) 1:15:33 15:07 1:15.5

3 Davenport 88 1-17-19-20-31(33)(34) 1:21:21 16:17 5:51.7

4 Bettendorf 107 9-21-24-26-27(29)(36) 1:24:31 16:55 2:29.1

5 Central (De Witt) 121 15-16-28-30-32(39)(40) 1:27:10 17:26 3:11.3

6 Clinton 145 10-25-35-37-38(41) 1:34:52 18:59 5:42.5

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 MOELLER, Presley 7 950 Davenport 1 12:54.2 43.9 6:29.0 4:01.9

2 SWANSON, Evie 7 1059 Pleasant Valley 2 13:01.6 51.3 6:32.7 4:04.2

3 LARSEN, Ruby 7 1050 Pleasant Valley 3 13:57.2 1:46.9 7:00.7 4:21.6

4 LEDOUX, Sawyer 7 1008 North Scott 4 14:28.4 2:18.1 7:16.3 4:31.4

5 WARM, Neightly 7 1017 North Scott 5 14:28.6 2:18.3 7:16.4 4:31.4

6 BURKE, Kennedy 7 1036 Pleasant Valley 6 14:49.2 2:38.9 7:26.8 4:37.9

7 ELLEDGE, Lily 7 1039 Pleasant Valley 7 15:01.0 2:49.7 7:32.8 4:41.6

8 KALAINOFF, Luciana 7 1007 North Scott 8 15:13.0 3:01.7 7:38.8 4:45.3

9 ANDES, Keely 7 815 Bettendorf 9 15:13.5 3:03.2 7:39.0 4:45.5

10 SATTLER, Casidy 7 904 Clinton 10 15:23.1 3:12.8 7:43.9 4:48.5

11 LAURITSEN, Allison 7 1051 Pleasant Valley 11 15:38.1 3:27.8 7:51.4 4:53.1

12 ESCH, Olive 7 1004 North Scott 12 15:39.0 3:27.7 7:51.8 4:53.4

13 PETERSEN, Erynn 7 1013 North Scott 13 15:43.9 3:33.6 7:54.3 4:54.9

14 FAGER, Kamryn 7 1041 Pleasant Valley (14) 15:45.4 3:35.1 7:55.0 4:55.4

15 HANSEN, Kenadie 7 861 Central (De Witt) 15 15:46.0 3:34.7 7:55.4 4:55.6

16 PENNISTON, Evelyn 7 866 Central (De Witt) 16 16:16.9 4:06.6 8:10.9 5:05.3

17 LLOYD, Klara 7 949 Davenport 17 16:18.8 4:08.5 8:11.8 5:05.9

18 MARTINEK, Aubrey 7 1010 North Scott (18) 16:29.5 4:19.2 8:17.2 5:09.2

19 CONNORS, Reese 7 935 Davenport 19 16:40.6 4:30.3 8:22.8 5:12.7

20 RYAN, Mia 7 954 Davenport 20 16:40.7 4:30.4 8:22.8 5:12.7

21 DOLLINS, Peyton 7 819 Bettendorf 21 16:47.6 4:37.3 8:26.3 5:14.9

22 MAHLER, Olivia 7 1052 Pleasant Valley (22) 16:49.0 4:37.7 8:27.0 5:15.3

23 MCMAHON, Caroline 7 1056 Pleasant Valley - 16:50.7 4:40.4 8:27.9 5:15.8

24 GIBSON, Kenlea 7 1005 North Scott (23) 17:00.4 4:50.1 8:32.7 5:18.9

25 KIEBLER, Callahan 7 824 Bettendorf 24 17:06.9 4:56.6 8:36.0 5:20.9

26 SOENKSEN, Kaylee 7 905 Clinton 25 17:07.9 4:57.6 8:36.5 5:21.2

27 INSKEEP, Peyton 7 822 Bettendorf 26 17:40.4 5:30.1 8:52.9 5:31.4

28 WOOMERT, Sydney 7 832 Bettendorf 27 17:42.6 5:32.3 8:53.9 5:32.0

29 MORRIS, Molly 7 865 Central (De Witt) 28 17:54.7 5:44.4 9:00.1 5:35.8

30 NILES, Mackenzie 7 829 Bettendorf (29) 18:01.4 5:51.1 9:03.4 5:37.9

31 MATTHAIDESS, Emma 7 1011 North Scott - 18:08.7 5:58.4 9:07.1 5:40.2

32 SWANSON, Raylee 7 869 Central (De Witt) 30 18:15.1 6:04.8 9:10.3 5:42.2

33 JOHNSON, Anna 7 945 Davenport 31 18:45.9 6:35.6 9:25.8 5:51.8
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

34 SCHMIDT, Holly 7 867 Central (De Witt) 32 18:57.3 6:47.0 9:31.5 5:55.4

35 SILVERNAIL, Sia 7 956 Davenport (33) 19:03.1 6:52.8 9:34.4 5:57.2

36 BAIR, Olivia 7 1032 Pleasant Valley - 19:10.0 6:59.7 9:37.9 5:59.4

37 MAUSSER, Hadley 7 1053 Pleasant Valley - 19:15.7 7:05.4 9:40.7 6:01.1

38 ZIMMERMAN, Gracie 7 1067 Pleasant Valley - 20:15.4 8:05.1 10:10.7 6:19.8

39 TERRY, Lynae 7 1060 Pleasant Valley - 20:17.8 8:07.5 10:11.9 6:20.5

40 KAHL, Nalani 7 946 Davenport (34) 20:19.6 8:09.3 10:12.8 6:21.1

41 BROWN, Anna 7 893 Clinton 35 20:20.2 8:09.9 10:13.1 6:21.3

42 LARSON, Jessica 7 825 Bettendorf (36) 20:32.7 8:22.4 10:19.4 6:25.2

43 TENNEY, Layla 7 830 Bettendorf - 20:36.4 8:26.1 10:21.3 6:26.3

44 SOENKSEN, Sophie 7 906 Clinton 37 20:55.5 8:45.2 10:30.9 6:32.3

45 VOSS, Jazmyn 7 909 Clinton 38 21:05.5 8:55.2 10:35.9 6:35.5

46 KAUR, Jasleen 7 947 Davenport - 21:14.8 9:04.5 10:40.6 6:38.4

47 APPLEBY, Abrieanna 7 858 Central (De Witt) (39) 21:26.9 9:16.6 10:46.7 6:42.1

48 GREEN, Kennedi 7 860 Central (De Witt) (40) 21:28.4 9:18.1 10:47.4 6:42.6

49 MENTE, Evangeline 7 1057 Pleasant Valley - 21:54.7 9:44.4 11:00.6 6:50.8

50 POLSANI, Aanika 7 1058 Pleasant Valley - 22:29.5 10:19.2 11:18.1 7:01.7

51 JAQUES, Isla 7 863 Central (De Witt) - 22:59.6 10:49.3 11:33.2 7:11.1

52 STURKEY, Eleeya 7 958 Davenport - 23:14.8 11:04.5 11:40.9 7:15.9

53 VERMA, Kriti 7 1064 Pleasant Valley - 24:53.5 12:43.2 12:30.5 7:46.7

54 WEINSCHENK, Rowan 7 870 Central (De Witt) - 25:33.1 13:22.8 12:50.4 7:59.1

55 HOLMES, Camora 7 943 Davenport - 25:52.8 13:42.5 13:00.3 8:05.2

56 MORGAN, Lorraine 7 951 Davenport - 26:34.7 14:24.4 13:21.3 8:18.3

57 PRINCE, Kadynce 7 902 Clinton (41) 27:36.3 15:26.0 13:52.3 8:37.6

58 CORTES, Naomi 7 936 Davenport - 27:49.1 15:38.8 13:58.7 8:41.6

59 WELTE, Eva 7 959 Davenport - 27:58.7 15:48.4 14:03.5 8:44.6
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RACE SUMMARY
Start Time: 4:30 pm

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
8
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Spread

1 Pleasant Valley 21 1-2-3-6-9(14)(15) 1:07:47 13:34 3:18.0

2 Bettendorf 60 7-10-12-13-18(26) 1:18:05 15:37 2:07.3

3 Davenport 65 5-8-16-17-19(20)(21) 1:18:59 15:48 2:49.8

4 Clinton 84 4-11-22-23-24(25)(27) 1:28:33 17:43 6:47.6

DNP North Scott

DNP Central (De Witt)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 MCCOMBS, Gianna 8 1054 Pleasant Valley 1 12:10.3 --- 6:07.0 3:48.2

2 BEASON, Ella 8 1033 Pleasant Valley 2 12:35.7 25.4 6:19.7 3:56.2

3 KANE, Keira 8 1048 Pleasant Valley 3 13:13.3 1:03.0 6:38.6 4:07.9

4 FERGURSON, Scarlett 8 895 Clinton 4 13:34.5 1:24.2 6:49.3 4:14.5

5 LINDSEY, Tegan 8 1009 North Scott - 14:04.7 1:54.4 7:04.4 4:24.0

6 YOUNG, Sydney 8 960 Davenport 5 14:09.0 1:57.7 7:06.6 4:25.3

7 VALLEIRE, Reagan 8 1062 Pleasant Valley 6 14:18.8 2:08.5 7:11.6 4:28.4

8 CHRISTNER, Collins 8 818 Bettendorf 7 14:25.3 2:15.0 7:14.8 4:30.4

9 SCHAEFFER, Belle 8 955 Davenport 8 15:00.8 2:50.5 7:32.7 4:41.5

10 MOMMSEN, Maddy 8 864 Central (De Witt) - 15:14.1 3:03.8 7:39.3 4:45.6

11 ZIMMER, Mia 8 871 Central (De Witt) - 15:21.1 3:10.8 7:42.9 4:47.8

12 WINSLOW, Payton 8 1066 Pleasant Valley 9 15:28.3 3:18.0 7:46.4 4:50.1

13 MARBACH, Kelsey 8 826 Bettendorf 10 15:32.3 3:22.0 7:48.5 4:51.3

14 WATERS, Leila 8 910 Clinton 11 15:36.0 3:24.7 7:50.3 4:52.5

15 MUSICK, Harper 8 1012 North Scott - 15:40.5 3:30.2 7:52.6 4:53.9

16 JACOBSON, Callie 8 823 Bettendorf 12 15:44.8 3:34.5 7:54.7 4:55.2

17 WINGER, Hollie 8 831 Bettendorf 13 15:49.5 3:39.2 7:57.1 4:56.7

18 HEBERLING, Hayden 8 1042 Pleasant Valley (14) 16:11.8 4:01.5 8:08.3 5:03.7

19 HOCHGESANG, Hannah 8 1043 Pleasant Valley (15) 16:13.4 4:03.1 8:09.1 5:04.2

20 HUEBL, Graycen 8 944 Davenport 16 16:22.7 4:12.4 8:13.8 5:07.1

21 PINS, Alise 8 1014 North Scott - 16:24.9 4:14.6 8:14.9 5:07.8

22 LEVERIDGE, Magdalena 8 948 Davenport 17 16:27.1 4:16.8 8:16.0 5:08.5

23 MORAN, Harper 8 828 Bettendorf 18 16:32.5 4:22.2 8:18.7 5:10.1

24 COLAMBARI, Sophia 8 934 Davenport 19 16:58.8 4:48.5 8:31.9 5:18.4

25 WENZEL, Kaelin 8 1065 Pleasant Valley - 17:08.6 4:58.3 8:36.9 5:21.4

26 BRINKMEYER, Madison 8 1035 Pleasant Valley - 17:14.5 5:04.2 8:39.8 5:23.3

27 SCHWIEN, Daphne 8 1015 North Scott - 17:23.3 5:13.0 8:44.2 5:26.0

28 BRIES, Gabby 8 1034 Pleasant Valley - 17:27.1 5:16.8 8:46.2 5:27.2

29 PEIFFER, Joey 8 952 Davenport (20) 17:41.5 5:31.2 8:53.4 5:31.7

30 GOELLNITZ, Adalina 8 941 Davenport (21) 17:41.8 5:31.5 8:53.6 5:31.8

31 DOMINGUEZ, Marina 8 1038 Pleasant Valley - 18:12.3 6:02.0 9:08.9 5:41.3

32 JOHNSON, Quinn 8 1047 Pleasant Valley - 18:21.0 6:09.7 9:13.2 5:44.0

33 PARERSON, Jazmine 8 900 Clinton 22 18:48.5 6:38.2 9:27.1 5:52.6
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

34 JENNINGS, Hazel 8 1045 Pleasant Valley - 18:55.7 6:45.4 9:30.7 5:54.9

35 FIELDER, Morgan 8 937 Davenport - 19:11.6 7:01.3 9:38.7 5:59.9

36 HUNT-MILES, Naomi 8 1044 Pleasant Valley - 20:01.0 7:49.7 10:03.5 6:15.3

37 DAVIN, Abigail 8 894 Clinton 23 20:11.3 8:01.0 10:08.7 6:18.5

38 BRUNS, Teagan 8 933 Davenport - 20:14.8 8:04.5 10:10.4 6:19.6

39 ZIRKELBACH, Georgia 8 911 Clinton 24 20:22.1 8:11.8 10:14.1 6:21.9

40 STROUD, Talia 8 868 Central (De Witt) - 20:23.8 8:13.5 10:14.9 6:22.4

41 THOMPSON, Kara 8 1061 Pleasant Valley - 20:28.6 8:18.3 10:17.4 6:23.9

42 SPOONER, RyLee 8 907 Clinton (25) 20:51.0 8:39.7 10:28.6 6:30.9

43 RAGUSI, Lilian 8 953 Davenport - 21:36.4 9:26.1 10:51.4 6:45.1

44 DUNAWAY, Lily 8 820 Bettendorf (26) 25:06.7 12:56.4 12:37.1 7:50.8

45 BENNETT, Tempe 8 930 Davenport - 25:07.7 12:57.4 12:37.6 7:51.2

46 EVANS, Jah'Shay 8 1040 Pleasant Valley - 25:32.6 13:22.3 12:50.1 7:58.9

47 JENSEN, Lucy 8 898 Clinton (27) 26:01.8 13:51.5 13:04.8 8:08.1

48 FRANZEN, Kayleigh 8 896 Clinton - 26:01.9 13:51.6 13:04.9 8:08.1
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RACE SUMMARY
Start Time: 5:15 pm

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
7
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Spread

1 Pleasant Valley 35 1-2-5-13-14(23)(24) 1:05:55 13:11 1:34.5

2 Davenport 37 3-6-7-9-12(15)(27) 1:06:04 13:13 1:23.3

3 Central (De Witt) 70 8-11-16-17-18(22)(26) 1:09:58 14:00 1:02.2

4 Bettendorf 106 10-19-20-28-29(33)(34) 1:13:29 14:42 2:15.8

5 North Scott 111 4-21-25-30-31(32) 1:16:07 15:14 4:32.9

DNP Clinton

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 MOYLAN, Kohen 7 1118 Pleasant Valley 1 12:31.8 1:07.7 6:17.8 3:54.9

2 MOYLAN, Kaden 7 1117 Pleasant Valley 2 12:32.3 1:08.2 6:18.0 3:55.1

3 FEEHAN, Carter 7 971 Davenport 3 12:33.8 1:09.7 6:18.8 3:55.6

4 NELSON, Keller 7 1025 North Scott 4 12:38.4 1:14.3 6:21.1 3:57.0

5 BORTH, Ross 7 1074 Pleasant Valley 5 12:40.4 1:16.3 6:22.1 3:57.6

6 PETERSON, Carter 7 992 Davenport 6 12:48.3 1:24.2 6:26.1 4:00.1

7 KURTZ, Koy 7 985 Davenport 7 13:14.4 1:50.3 6:39.2 4:08.2

8 FISCHER, Dylan 7 881 Central (De Witt) 8 13:18.2 1:54.1 6:41.1 4:09.4

9 GEORGE, Andy 7 973 Davenport 9 13:29.9 2:05.8 6:47.0 4:13.1

10 FOLLAND, Lucas 7 838 Bettendorf 10 13:33.8 2:09.7 6:48.9 4:14.3

11 CEURVORST, Cael 7 875 Central (De Witt) 11 13:46.0 2:20.9 6:55.0 4:18.1

12 COOK, Hudson 7 967 Davenport 12 13:57.1 2:33.0 7:00.6 4:21.6

13 KUNTE, Balarama 7 1107 Pleasant Valley 13 14:03.9 2:39.8 7:04.0 4:23.7

14 BURMAN, Will 7 1076 Pleasant Valley 14 14:06.3 2:42.2 7:05.2 4:24.5

15 HAUT, Henry 7 979 Davenport (15) 14:11.3 2:47.2 7:07.8 4:26.0

16 COURTNEY, Tate 7 876 Central (De Witt) 16 14:15.6 2:51.5 7:09.9 4:27.4

17 SPEAS, Cameron 7 890 Central (De Witt) 17 14:17.6 2:53.5 7:10.9 4:28.0

18 PAARMANN, Carter 7 888 Central (De Witt) 18 14:20.3 2:56.2 7:12.3 4:28.8

19 CROUCH, Garrett 7 836 Bettendorf 19 14:24.4 3:00.3 7:14.3 4:30.1

20 PURCELL, Hudson 7 850 Bettendorf 20 14:27.9 3:03.8 7:16.1 4:31.2

21 PHILIP, Nicholas 7 1027 North Scott 21 14:37.1 3:13.0 7:20.7 4:34.1

22 STORK, Easton 7 891 Central (De Witt) (22) 14:42.8 3:18.7 7:23.6 4:35.8

23 ROMANS, Rafe 7 1128 Pleasant Valley (23) 14:48.4 3:24.3 7:26.4 4:37.6

24 BROOKS, Wade 7 1075 Pleasant Valley (24) 14:51.4 3:27.3 7:27.9 4:38.6

25 WILSON, Griffin 7 1031 North Scott 25 14:53.4 3:29.3 7:28.9 4:39.2

26 BARTSH, Graham 7 1071 Pleasant Valley - 14:54.1 3:30.0 7:29.3 4:39.4

27 BELL, Theo 7 1072 Pleasant Valley - 15:08.9 3:44.8 7:36.7 4:44.0

28 GRELL, Jacob 7 882 Central (De Witt) (26) 15:10.2 3:46.1 7:37.4 4:44.4

29 DITZMAN, Ethan 7 969 Davenport (27) 15:11.2 3:47.1 7:37.9 4:44.7

30 BURNS, Davis 7 834 Bettendorf 28 15:13.6 3:49.5 7:39.1 4:45.5

31 GUY, David 7 883 Central (De Witt) - 15:18.5 3:54.4 7:41.5 4:47.0

32 ABRAHAMSON, Eli 7 1068 Pleasant Valley - 15:31.1 4:07.0 7:47.9 4:51.0

33 WEBER, Will 7 1140 Pleasant Valley - 15:34.2 4:10.1 7:49.4 4:51.9
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

34 KING, Griffin 7 1104 Pleasant Valley - 15:36.5 4:12.4 7:50.6 4:52.7

35 WHITFIELD, Noah 7 1002 Davenport - 15:40.1 4:16.0 7:52.4 4:53.8

36 LUTZOW, Colin 7 845 Bettendorf 29 15:49.5 4:25.4 7:57.1 4:56.7

37 PETERSON, Charlie 7 1120 Pleasant Valley - 15:55.7 4:31.6 8:00.2 4:58.6

38 RYDER, Joey 7 1129 Pleasant Valley - 15:58.4 4:34.3 8:01.6 4:59.5

39 JACKSON, Graham 7 1098 Pleasant Valley - 15:58.5 4:34.4 8:01.6 4:59.5

40 MILLER, Jameson 7 1115 Pleasant Valley - 16:02.7 4:38.6 8:03.8 5:00.8

41 WILLMAN, Tyler 7 1142 Pleasant Valley - 16:04.0 4:38.9 8:04.4 5:01.2

42 COOK, Eli 7 966 Davenport - 16:13.5 4:49.4 8:09.2 5:04.2

43 WEBER, Rhett 7 1139 Pleasant Valley - 16:16.5 4:52.4 8:10.7 5:05.1

44 MILLER, Silas 7 924 Clinton - 16:19.7 4:55.6 8:12.3 5:06.1

45 MAKELA, Noah 7 885 Central (De Witt) - 16:21.7 4:57.6 8:13.3 5:06.8

46 MOSLEY, Gabe 7 1116 Pleasant Valley - 16:25.1 5:01.0 8:15.0 5:07.8

47 MORALES, Isaac 7 989 Davenport - 16:26.7 5:02.6 8:15.8 5:08.3

48 JANICKI, Patrick 7 1099 Pleasant Valley - 16:31.7 5:07.6 8:18.3 5:09.9

49 DIXON, Charlie 7 1083 Pleasant Valley - 16:32.7 5:08.6 8:18.8 5:10.2

50 HUTCHISON, James 7 1097 Pleasant Valley - 16:35.2 5:11.1 8:20.1 5:11.0

51 MARTIN, Luke 7 1024 North Scott 30 16:46.8 5:22.7 8:25.9 5:14.6

52 JOHNSON, Ian 7 1100 Pleasant Valley - 16:48.9 5:24.8 8:27.0 5:15.3

53 GENZ, Gavin 7 1023 North Scott 31 17:11.3 5:47.2 8:38.2 5:22.3

54 MENKE, Miles 7 1113 Pleasant Valley - 17:12.3 5:48.2 8:38.7 5:22.6

55 RATHE, Mason 7 1028 North Scott (32) 17:13.1 5:49.0 8:39.1 5:22.8

56 HERMISTON, Parker 7 980 Davenport - 17:13.8 5:49.7 8:39.5 5:23.0

57 SWEENEY, Owen 7 853 Bettendorf (33) 17:34.3 6:10.2 8:49.8 5:29.5

58 HEYL, Carter 7 841 Bettendorf (34) 17:48.0 6:22.9 8:56.7 5:33.7

59 BACHU, Hemakesh 7 1070 Pleasant Valley - 17:53.5 6:29.4 8:59.4 5:35.5

60 KROPF, Liam 7 844 Bettendorf - 17:57.8 6:33.7 9:01.6 5:36.8

61 DANAY, Hunter 7 1081 Pleasant Valley - 18:13.3 6:49.2 9:09.4 5:41.7

62 WILLITS, Jaxson 7 856 Bettendorf - 18:20.5 6:56.4 9:13.0 5:43.9

63 REMUS, Ayden 7 1124 Pleasant Valley - 19:01.0 7:35.9 9:33.3 5:56.6

64 DESMET, Elijah 7 877 Central (De Witt) - 19:15.1 7:51.0 9:40.4 6:01.0

65 REXROTH, Easton 7 1125 Pleasant Valley - 19:59.5 8:35.4 10:02.7 6:14.8

66 KARANAM, Purvik 7 1103 Pleasant Valley - 20:04.3 8:40.2 10:05.1 6:16.3

67 FAIRES, Eli 7 837 Bettendorf - 20:04.4 8:40.3 10:05.2 6:16.4

68 MALI, Arnav 7 1110 Pleasant Valley - 20:08.9 8:44.8 10:07.5 6:17.8

69 ADAMS, Caleb 7 872 Central (De Witt) - 20:10.5 8:46.4 10:08.3 6:18.3

70 HANNA, Harrison 7 978 Davenport - 20:12.5 8:48.4 10:09.3 6:18.9

71 LANTZKY, Bentley 7 987 Davenport - 20:33.8 9:09.7 10:20.0 6:25.6

72 TOKO, Melchizedek 7 1001 Davenport - 20:36.5 9:12.4 10:21.4 6:26.4

73 REIER, Quinn 7 994 Davenport - 21:06.1 9:42.0 10:36.2 6:35.6

74 ROOKER, Adrian 7 996 Davenport - 21:07.5 9:43.4 10:36.9 6:36.1

75 SHEDADA, Nishant 7 1131 Pleasant Valley - 21:43.8 10:19.7 10:55.2 6:47.4

76 GRISWOLD, Blake 7 921 Clinton - 21:45.3 10:21.2 10:55.9 6:47.9

77 ANTHONY, Draedyn 7 912 Clinton - 22:00.8 10:36.7 11:03.7 6:52.7

78 HOLT, Kris 7 843 Bettendorf - 22:48.6 11:24.5 11:27.7 7:07.7

79 MCDANEL, Zane 7 887 Central (De Witt) - 22:52.9 11:28.8 11:29.9 7:09.0
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

80 GRIFFIN, Zayden 7 920 Clinton - 24:55.2 13:31.1 12:31.3 7:47.2

81 SHUMATE, Jackson 7 889 Central (De Witt) - 25:12.4 13:48.3 12:40.0 7:52.6

82 MALLINGER, Cooper 7 988 Davenport - 33:34.2 22:10.1 16:52.1 10:29.4
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RACE SUMMARY
Start Time: 5:15 pm

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
8
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Spread

1 Pleasant Valley 25 1-2-6-7-9(11)(12) 1:00:27 12:06 1:05.7

2 Davenport 44 3-4-10-13-14(15)(17) 1:02:41 12:33 1:14.5

3 Bettendorf 79 5-8-19-23-24(25)(32) 1:08:40 13:44 2:59.6

4 Central (De Witt) 116 16-21-22-28-29(34)(35) 1:14:59 15:00 2:18.4

5 Clinton 121 18-20-26-27-30(31)(33) 1:15:31 15:07 2:13.6

DNP North Scott

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 SWANSON, Zeke 8 1137 Pleasant Valley 1 11:24.1 --- 5:43.7 3:33.8

2 SINGH, Yuvraj 8 1134 Pleasant Valley 2 11:48.5 24.4 5:56.0 3:41.4

3 KENYON, Calvin 8 983 Davenport 3 11:54.4 30.3 5:59.0 3:43.2

4 RUIZ, Treve 8 997 Davenport 4 11:57.3 33.2 6:00.4 3:44.1

5 WITT, Dallin 8 857 Bettendorf 5 12:05.6 41.5 6:04.6 3:46.7

6 LEIFKER, Brycen 8 1109 Pleasant Valley 6 12:16.6 52.5 6:10.1 3:50.2

7 TAYLOR, Elijah 8 1138 Pleasant Valley 7 12:27.6 1:03.5 6:15.6 3:53.6

8 TAYLOR, Roddick 8 854 Bettendorf 8 12:28.7 1:04.6 6:16.2 3:53.9

9 GADBERRY, Cole 8 1087 Pleasant Valley 9 12:29.8 1:05.7 6:16.7 3:54.3

10 HALL, Simon 8 977 Davenport 10 12:30.9 1:06.8 6:17.3 3:54.7

11 HALL, Gavin 8 1095 Pleasant Valley (11) 12:33.8 1:09.7 6:18.8 3:55.6

12 STANLEY, Jeremiah 8 1030 North Scott - 12:36.9 1:12.8 6:20.3 3:56.5

13 SINGH, Siraj 8 1133 Pleasant Valley (12) 12:42.4 1:18.3 6:23.1 3:58.2

14 CRAWFORD, William 8 1020 North Scott - 13:03.9 1:39.8 6:33.9 4:05.0

15 SIMMERING, Ryder 8 998 Davenport 13 13:08.8 1:44.7 6:36.4 4:06.5

16 GINGER, Ty 8 974 Davenport 14 13:08.9 1:44.8 6:36.4 4:06.5

17 WOLFFJONES, Joaquin 8 1143 Pleasant Valley - 13:12.3 1:48.2 6:38.1 4:07.6

18 GILROY, Caleb 8 1091 Pleasant Valley - 13:15.0 1:49.9 6:39.5 4:08.4

19 RICHARDS, Harrison 8 1126 Pleasant Valley - 13:31.9 2:07.8 6:47.9 4:13.7

20 GAUSS, Maxton 8 1090 Pleasant Valley - 13:32.4 2:08.3 6:48.2 4:13.8

21 FOSSEY, Griffin 8 1086 Pleasant Valley - 13:33.6 2:09.5 6:48.8 4:14.2

22 YEATES, John 8 1003 Davenport (15) 13:43.6 2:19.5 6:53.8 4:17.4

23 DESMET, Jonah 8 878 Central (De Witt) 16 13:43.8 2:19.7 6:53.9 4:17.4

24 FAHRENKRUG, Parker 8 970 Davenport (17) 13:46.3 2:22.2 6:55.2 4:18.2

25 ELMORE, Aiden 8 918 Clinton 18 13:49.3 2:25.2 6:56.7 4:19.2

26 RICHTER, Gus 8 995 Davenport - 13:51.7 2:27.6 6:57.9 4:19.9

27 MILLER, Abel 8 846 Bettendorf 19 13:56.9 2:32.8 7:00.5 4:21.5

28 BARTON, Lucas 8 962 Davenport - 13:58.8 2:34.7 7:01.5 4:22.1

29 BORGMAN, Steven 8 914 Clinton 20 14:12.6 2:48.5 7:08.4 4:26.4

30 RODGERS, Lucas 8 1127 Pleasant Valley - 14:14.8 2:50.7 7:09.5 4:27.1

31 CAMPBELL, Evan 8 1077 Pleasant Valley - 14:21.1 2:57.0 7:12.7 4:29.1

32 KOSTER, Josiah 8 1105 Pleasant Valley - 14:22.9 2:58.8 7:13.6 4:29.6

33 SUDDARTH, Ian 8 1000 Davenport - 14:26.2 3:02.1 7:15.3 4:30.7
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

34 SNOOK, Alex 8 1135 Pleasant Valley - 14:30.0 3:04.9 7:17.2 4:31.9

35 KRAMER, Roman 8 884 Central (De Witt) 21 14:31.2 3:07.1 7:17.8 4:32.2

36 MARTINEZ, Ryo 8 1112 Pleasant Valley - 14:37.6 3:13.5 7:21.0 4:34.3

37 GRISWOLD, Drake 8 1094 Pleasant Valley - 14:39.0 3:13.9 7:21.7 4:34.7

38 WALLACE, Bryghton 8 892 Central (De Witt) 22 14:40.2 3:16.1 7:22.3 4:35.1

39 GRAVES, Gavin 8 1093 Pleasant Valley - 14:41.6 3:17.5 7:23.0 4:35.5

40 REED, Gavin 8 1123 Pleasant Valley - 14:42.8 3:18.7 7:23.6 4:35.9

41 BOJJA, Abhirath 8 1073 Pleasant Valley - 14:54.2 3:30.1 7:29.3 4:39.4

42 SHOULDERS, Keegan 8 1132 Pleasant Valley - 14:58.4 3:34.3 7:31.4 4:40.7

43 SCHALK, Holden 8 851 Bettendorf 23 15:03.4 3:39.3 7:33.9 4:42.3

44 CHOATE, Keegan 8 835 Bettendorf 24 15:05.2 3:41.1 7:34.8 4:42.8

45 POTHALA, Kundan 8 1122 Pleasant Valley - 15:06.8 3:42.7 7:35.6 4:43.3

46 HOLST, Cota 8 1096 Pleasant Valley - 15:24.4 4:00.3 7:44.5 4:48.8

47 PRICE, Grady 8 848 Bettendorf (25) 15:27.6 4:03.5 7:46.1 4:49.8

48 GRODECKI, Michael 8 975 Davenport - 15:29.3 4:05.2 7:46.9 4:50.4

49 BUELOW, Jonah 8 915 Clinton 26 15:42.0 4:16.9 7:53.3 4:54.4

50 BENGTSON, Soren 8 913 Clinton 27 15:43.7 4:19.6 7:54.2 4:54.9

51 MURPHY, Kellen 8 991 Davenport - 15:43.7 4:19.6 7:54.2 4:54.9

52 LANE, Will 8 986 Davenport - 15:46.8 4:22.7 7:55.8 4:55.9

53 COPPESS, Carter 8 968 Davenport - 15:51.2 4:27.1 7:58.0 4:57.2

54 COFFMAN, Ethan 8 1079 Pleasant Valley - 15:51.8 4:27.7 7:58.3 4:57.4

55 DOERSCHER, Ben 8 879 Central (De Witt) 28 16:01.0 4:35.9 8:02.9 5:00.3

56 BROWN, Brandon 8 1018 North Scott - 16:01.2 4:37.1 8:03.0 5:00.4

57 KAHLER, Simon 8 982 Davenport - 16:01.3 4:37.2 8:03.1 5:00.4

58 FIELDING, Jacob 8 880 Central (De Witt) 29 16:02.1 4:38.0 8:03.4 5:00.6

59 ROMERO, Gustavo 8 926 Clinton 30 16:02.9 4:38.8 8:03.8 5:00.9

60 SPEASE, Rhys 8 928 Clinton (31) 16:03.8 4:39.7 8:04.3 5:01.2

61 GILLETTE, Adrian 8 840 Bettendorf (32) 16:05.6 4:41.5 8:05.2 5:01.7

62 HAYTON, Kael 8 922 Clinton (33) 16:05.9 4:41.8 8:05.4 5:01.8

63 GAUSS, Maverick 8 1089 Pleasant Valley - 16:06.9 4:42.8 8:05.8 5:02.1

64 REAVES, Jayden 8 1029 North Scott - 16:09.0 4:43.9 8:06.9 5:02.8

65 CARLSON, Keaten 8 1078 Pleasant Valley - 16:22.2 4:58.1 8:13.6 5:06.9

66 BALDRY, Luke 8 961 Davenport - 16:23.7 4:59.6 8:14.3 5:07.4

67 SCHUMACHER, Greyson 8 927 Clinton - 16:32.1 5:08.0 8:18.5 5:10.0

68 JURKOWSKI, Jack 8 1102 Pleasant Valley - 16:34.5 5:10.4 8:19.7 5:10.8

69 CRAFT, Elijah 8 917 Clinton - 16:34.9 5:10.8 8:19.9 5:10.9

70 BAUER, Will 8 873 Central (De Witt) (34) 16:40.2 5:16.1 8:22.6 5:12.6

71 PETERSON, Logan 8 993 Davenport - 16:41.9 5:17.8 8:23.4 5:13.1

72 MARSHALL, Kenneth 8 886 Central (De Witt) (35) 16:49.0 5:23.9 8:27.0 5:15.3

73 RAY, Julian 8 925 Clinton - 17:24.2 6:00.1 8:44.7 5:26.3

74 CLARK, Henry 8 965 Davenport - 17:34.9 6:10.8 8:50.1 5:29.6

75 SATTI, Varun 8 1130 Pleasant Valley - 17:36.5 6:12.4 8:50.9 5:30.1

76 SOLIS, Aaron 8 1136 Pleasant Valley - 17:39.6 6:15.5 8:52.4 5:31.1

77 BLACK, Gareth 8 963 Davenport - 17:53.2 6:29.1 8:59.3 5:35.3

78 BILEDDO, Beauen 8 833 Bettendorf - 17:54.7 6:30.6 9:00.0 5:35.8

79 HINDERS, Will 8 842 Bettendorf - 18:09.2 6:45.1 9:07.3 5:40.4
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

80 COOMBS, Mason 8 1080 Pleasant Valley - 18:12.9 6:48.8 9:09.2 5:41.5

81 GULLIAMS, Randy 8 976 Davenport - 18:38.9 7:14.8 9:22.2 5:49.6

82 GALHOTRA, Rishit 8 1088 Pleasant Valley - 18:50.7 7:26.6 9:28.2 5:53.3

83 ARANVINDAKANAGAVEL, J 8 1069 Pleasant Valley - 18:53.3 7:29.2 9:29.5 5:54.1

84 BOYD, Mason 8 964 Davenport - 19:08.8 7:44.7 9:37.3 5:59.0

85 WHITE, Matthew 8 1141 Pleasant Valley - 19:09.7 7:45.6 9:37.7 5:59.3

86 ELMORE, Odin 8 919 Clinton - 19:32.9 8:08.8 9:49.4 6:06.5

87 LEBARGE-CHRISTIE, Brayd 8 1108 Pleasant Valley - 19:39.6 8:15.5 9:52.7 6:08.6

88 FERRELL, Luke 8 1085 Pleasant Valley - 20:10.1 8:46.0 10:08.1 6:18.1

89 SPRATT, Jack 8 999 Davenport - 20:56.7 9:32.6 10:31.5 6:32.7

90 MARELLE, Ganesh 8 1111 Pleasant Valley - 21:01.2 9:37.1 10:33.7 6:34.1

91 ZIRKELBACH, Miles 8 929 Clinton - 22:25.8 11:01.7 11:16.3 7:00.6

92 NIELSEN, Jonathan 8 847 Bettendorf - 24:29.7 13:05.6 12:18.5 7:39.3

93 DUBE, Chinmay 8 1084 Pleasant Valley - 24:37.2 13:13.1 12:22.3 7:41.6

94 LEAL, Korbin 8 923 Clinton - 25:16.5 13:52.4 12:42.0 7:53.9

95 FORBES, Jameson 8 839 Bettendorf - 30:13.4 18:49.3 15:11.2 9:26.7
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